## Virginia District 1 Little League PARENT/MOM OF THE YEAR

Little Leaguer®		Age			
Address					
City					_
Parent/Mom					
Home Phone	Cell/Other Phone				
Local League					
Team Manager	Level		BB	SB	
Manager Email	Phone No		<u> </u>		

Provide an example of your parent's or mom's dedication to your family, to Little League, or community and tell us why he/she should be named the District 1 Parent/Mom of the Year. *Please print legibly Use additional paper if needed.* 

## **OVERVIEW**

The Little League Parent/Mom of the Year recognizes a parent/mother who has volunteered countless hours to hislher child's participation in the Little League program. Hislher singular motivation is that their children have the opportunity, to learn the value of teamwork, fair play, discipline and enjoy the excitement and fun of summer day on a Little League field.

To be considered at the District 1 level, nomination form must be returned by June 1